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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Haryana State

144101

144111

144121

144122

144123

144124

144125

144126

144127

144141

144142

144143

144144

144145

144146

144161

144181

144201

144202

144203

144205

144216

144231

144232

144233

144234

144251

144261

144281

144282

144283

144301

144302

144303

144321

144322

02GB28

03GA232

04CC14323

03MY152

04GNY2149

02GNY705

02MY567

03MY117

03PC4077

03GKL891

03DWK384

02GWK107

02DWK426

03GWK55

02AKS28

06PCD51

98SDH114

2KGNY1720

04SDH40

02FH61

03GH493

02MGD49

07DE8099

03JL94

03SDH429

03DMK157

03DMK191

03GA203

03GCN82

02DA373

03MGA233

03MY1089

02DGY310

01GNY1722

01DSK278

04GWK105

Ritu Sharma

Kavisha Bansal

Anket Gupta

Ravinder Kumar

Randeep Singh

Subhash Chander

Sandeep Kumar

Satish Kumar

Harpreet Kaur

Reena 

Simarjeet Kaur

Parul Mann

Nisham 

Suman 

Rozy 

Pinki 

Kavita 

Pooja 

Neelam 

Kanchan Bala

Geeta Devi

Priyanka Rani

Surender Singh

Yogita Sharma

Minakshi 

Veena Rani

Ritu 

Surbhi Sharma

Urmila 

Monika Saini

Himanshi 

Paramjeet Kaur

Nidhi Rani

Sanjeev Kumar

Anu Rani

Jyoti 

Reap.-MAT-VI

Canc.

Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-9(ii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iv)
RLL RL(E)

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(i), MAT-
9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-VII

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
10(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
9(ii)
Pass Prov.

FLC

FLC

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(iii)
Pass Prov.

Pass Prov. (RPFD)
50/-
Reap.-MAT-VII

Canc.

Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

Canc.

Canc.  (RPFD) 100/-

Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

484 / Third

Canc.  (RPFD) 100/-

FLC

FLC

FLC

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

FLC  (RPFD) 50/-

FLC

Sohan Lal Sharma

Surender Bansal

Satish Gupta

Dharam Singh

Mam Chand

Ram Kumar

Jasmer Singh

Krishan Lal

Avtar Singh

Isham Panchal

Gurnam Singh

Sukhbir Singh

Mam Chand

Dhanpat Ram

Shyam Sunder

Manphool Singh

Shyam Lal

Surendra Kumar

Ramesh Dhanda

Chander Bhan

Partap Singh

Raghu Nath Goyal

Budh Ram

Ravi Kumar

Dhoop Singh

Dharam Pal Verma

Bhim Singh

Rajendra Sharma

Ishwar Chand

Som Nath Saini

Satpal

Harbhupinder Singh

Bal Sawroop

Suresh Kumar

Hukam Chand

Trilok Kumar
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Govt. College,Hisar

Haryana State

144341

144342

144343

144361

144381

144382

144383

144401

144402

144403

144404

144405

144406

144407

144408

144421

144422

144423

144424

144425

144426

144427

144428

144451

144501

144511

144521

144531

144532

144533

144534

144535

144546

144547

144548

144549

144561

144571

144573

144591

04IP59

2KIP747

05PCD50004

02KN639

03IP227

02HKJ268

03HKJ136

03SDN511

03GWH134

04GH673

04GH690

03IT255

02FH308

03GJ929

04GH488

03CC14922

04PC31010

03IL233

03DMK3

04UC500

03DMK46

04KMD34

03DMK137

03SGS355

02UC677

03GA535

01DA120

02HGJ365

02HGJ05

01GNY23

02MY1483

02HGJ25

02DSK487

02DMK283

03GWK183

03PC20007

02SP106

02RK662

03RK808

02MF27

Reetu ` Rani

Yash Pal 

Rema Rani

Rubi Gupta

Sunanda 

Sunita 

Shabnam 

Punam Devi 

Tripta 

Ritu Bala

Jyoti 

Neetu 

Seema Bishnoi

Kusum Rani

Neelam 

Mamty 

Kirti Rani

Honey Dua

Sarita Choudhary

Neha Sharma

Seema Rani

Deepika 

Pushpa 

Nisha Chanana

Pooja Rani

Namrata Thakur

Navneet Kaur

Kavita Arora

Rishu 

Meenakshi Madaan

Anjali 

Kamal Preet Kaur

Madhu Kakkar

Poonam Devi 

Alka 

Mamta 

Lijja Ram

Shiv Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Sonam Khurana

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
9(ii)
FLC

FLC

FLC

Pass Prov.

562 / Second

455 / Third (RPFD)
100/-
RL(E)  (RPFD) 100/-

Absent

475 / Third

FLC  (RPFD) 100/-

541 / Second

FLC

FLC

491 / Third

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

FLC

423 / Third

FLC

FLC

FLC  (RPFD) 100/-

FLC

FLC

FLC

FLC

Pass Prov.

Cancelled

FLC

FLC

FLC

FLC  (RPFD) 1000/-

Pass Prov. (RPFD)
550/-
623 / First

FLC

FLC

FLC

Cancelled  (RPFD)
500/-
FLC  (RPFD) 500/-

Canc.  (RPFD) 1450/-

Munish Kumar

Dharam Pal

Braham Parkash
Beniwal
Ashok Kumar Gupta

Vinod Kumar Pahwa

Om Parkash

Ramphal Singh Roha

Dharam Vir

Roshan Lal

Shamsher Singh

Subhash Chander

Vijay Kumar

Sultan Singh

Surender Singh

Rajinder Singh

Mohinder Pal

Surinder Nath

Arjan Dass

Gurdyal Singh

Subhash Sharma

Satya Pal

Ramesh Kumar

Phool Singh

Rajinder Chanana

Ashok Kumar

Jeet Kumar

Harjeet Singh

Banwari Lal

Sharvan Kumar

Dwarka Dass Madaan

Ramesh Kumar Garg

Jasvinder Singh

Shyam Das Kakkar

Jasbir Singh

Mamraj Sharma

Santosh Kumar

Sube Singh

Hari Chand

Pala Ram

Subhash Khurana
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra

Haryana State

Shah Satnam Ji Boy's College Shahpur Begu Sirsa.

S.D.College,Ambala Cantt

Haryana State

144592

144601

144602

144603

144621

144622

144623

144624

144625

144626

144901

144906

03DNH1173

01CGS329

01MGD131

01MGD38

02GY461

03DMK40

02AKS10

03DMK329

01UC589

02NS1162

03SDA238

03DMK71

Priyanka 

Anjna 

Rama Rani

Rajveer Kaur

Manisha Mehta

Poonam 

Jyoti Bala

Indu Rani

Sarita Devi

Kapil Kumar

Divya Kharbanda

Kavita 

Pass Prov.

565 / Second

Canc.  (RPFD) 2000/-

FLC  (RPFD) 1000/-

Canc.

Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

FLC  (RPFD) 200/-

Canc.

FLC

FLC

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
9(ii)  (RPFD) 10/-

463 / Third

Bansi Lal

Surender Arora

Harbans Lal

Dilawar Singh

Kushal Kumar Mehta

Ram Singh

Prem Chand

Virbhan Sharma

Parkash Chand

Vijay Singh

Kuldeep Lal

Rajender Singh

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

15-OCT-10


